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ID

0x01

0x02

0x03

0x04

0x05

0x06

0x07

0x08

0x09

0x0A

0x0C

0x13

0x16

0x18

Semihosting Operation Type

SYS_OPEN

SYS_CLOSE

SYS_WRITEC

SYS_WRITE0

SYS_WRITE

SYS_READ

SYS_READC

SYS_ISERROR

SYS_ISTTY

SYS_SEEK

SYS_FLEN

SYS_ERRNO

SYS_HEAPINFO

angel_SWIreason_ReportException

System Calls

int _sys_read(FILEHANDLE fh, unsigned char *buf, unsigned len, int mode)

int _sys_close(FILEHANDLE fh)

int _sys_write(FILEHANDLE fh, const unsigned char *buf, unsigned len, int mode)

int _sys_read(FILEHANDLE fh, unsigned char *buf, unsigned len, int mode)

int _sys_istty(FILE *f)

int _sys_seek(FILEHANDLE fh, long pos)

long _sys_flen(FILEHANDLE fh)

__value_in_regs struct __initial_stackheap __user_initial_stackheap (unsignedR0, un-

signed SP, unsigned R2, unsigned SL)
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